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30 33 DZ t- ¥4 55 D1l FPASS N

15116828 M ROHIT GAJANAN BOBADE 184 85 B1 2 81 B1 41 40 D2

86 76 Bl 87 86 Bl PASS

15116829 M SANGHARSH RAM 184 57 D1 2 59 D1 41 29 E 86

33 D2 87 41 D2 COMP

15116830 M SANJU BABUPRASAD VARMA 184 58 D1 2 67 c2 41 45 D1

86 56 c1 87 67 c1 PASS

15116831 M SUMIT ASHARAM KAITHAL 184 41 D2 2 49 D2 41 41 D1

86 33 D2 87 50 D1 PASS

15116832 M SURAJ PRAJAPATI 184 80 B2 2 86 A2 41 85 A2 86

88 A2 87 88 A2 PASS

15116833 M VANSH SACHIN JADHAO 184 44 D2 2 60 D1 41 45 D1

86 36 D2 87 54 D1 PASS v
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SCHOOL RESULT

APPEARED PASSED FAIL AND COMP ABST PASS % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100 A1l A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E GRADE COUNT NXW Pl MEAN

64 53 11 0 8281 0 13 28 12 10 1 9 26 23 26 32 31 72 89 12 320 976 38.13 288.69

SUBJECT WISE RESULT

CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % Al A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW Pl MEAN
184 undefined 64 64 100 0 4 6 3 9 8 18 16 0 O 7 27 17 12 1 191 373 62.14
2 HINDI ELECTIVE 64 64 100 6 10 6 9 7 6 12 8 0 O 4 11 17 25 7 277 541 71.97
87 undefined 64 64 100 2 6 6 3 6 7 14 200 O 9 26 13 12 4 202 3945 61.16
86 undefined 64 63 9844 0 3 4 7 /6 2 13 281 1 38 10 9 4 2 164 32.03 48.17
41 MATHEMATICS 59 50 8475 1 1 1 4,4 7 15 17 9 9 24 16 7 2 1 125 26.48 45.05
241 undefined 5 3 60 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 0 17 42.5 47.6

STUDENT WISE RESULT

ROLL NAME 184 GRADE 2 GRADE 87 GRADE 86 GRADE 41 GRADE 241 GRADE TOTAL % RESULT
15116810 F SNEHA SANTOSH YADAV 89 A2 97 Al 92 A2 92 A2 92 Al - - 462 92.4 PASS
15116824 M PARTH SANDIP BHAGAT 88 A2 89 A2 95 Al 90 A2 68 B2 - - 430 86 PASS
15116832 M SURAJ PRAJAPATI 80 B2 86 A2 88 A2 88 A2 85 A2 - - 427 85.4 PASS
15116774 F SAPNA BIJESH YADAV 88 A2 94 Al 96 Al 79 B1 66 B2 - - 423  84.6 PASS
15116779 F TANISHA VISHAL JADHAO 85 B1 92 Al 90 A2 74 B1 76 B1 - - 417 83.4 PASS
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15116812

15116777

15116795

15116806

15116811

15116773

15116803

15116828

15116778

15116813

15116793

15116826

15116819

15116776

15116770

15116797

15116807

15116821

15116804

15116784

15116830

15116775

15116780

15116782

15116771

F YASHASVI RAJESH MANWATKAR

F SNEHA BABARAJ KOYALWAR

M RAJ BIRBAHADUR PRASAD

F DISHA SHAILESH VISHWAKARMA

F SURBHI SUDHIR TEMBHURNE

F RANJNA YADAV

M VEDANT VIRENDRA RAI

M ROHIT GAJANAN BOBADE

F SANIYA VILAS KHAIRE

M ABHISHEK SINGH

M PRANJAL PAULCHOUDHURY

M RAJESH SHIVKUMAR CHAUDHARY

M ARYAN SANGHAPAL DHABARDE

F SIMRAN SANJAY TIWARI

F CHETNA VILAS MESHRAM

M SAHIL NAVNEET KHIRATKAR

F MADHU SAKET

M DEVANSHU SANJAY NIMANKAR

F AACHAL RAMPYARE YADAV

M AATISH VINOD YADAV

M SANJU BABUPRASAD VARMA

F SHAHIN MAQSOOD ANSARI

F TANIYA RAJU JANGAM

M AMIT YADAV

F KHUSHI VIJAYSHANKAR YADAV
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15116788

15116796

15116789

15116783

15116809

15116791

15116781

15116794

15116798

15116827

15116801

15116820

15116800

15116785

15116825

15116833

15116792

15116799

15116817

15116790

15116786

15116805

15116815

15116772

15116829

M KARAN MUNNALAL KEWAT

M SAHIL HUSSAIN

M KRISHANA SANT BHARTI

M ANKIT KUMAR BHARTI

F SMITA PATHAK

M OMKAR SUDHAKAR POTRAJE

M ADITYA CHAUHAN

M PRIYANSHU SINGH

M SIDDHARTH MEDA

M RITURAJ KRISHNA GIRI

M SUJAL SANDEEP MESHRAM

M CHAITANYA RAJENDRA MESHRAM

M SUJEET RAMMAHESH KEWAT

M DHANESH RAMASWAMI KORKANTI

M RAJ HARERAM CHAUHAN

M VANSH SACHIN JADHAO

M PRAJWAL S MILMILE

M SIYARAM PARAS YADAV

M AMAN KUMAR SHARMA

M KARTAVYA VIJAY BHAGAT

M GALIB KHAN

F APARNA RAJENDRA PRASAD

M ADITYA BHARAT SIDAM

F NIKHAT PARVEEN FARUKH SIDDIQUI

M SANGHARSH RAM
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15116816

15116831

15116814

15116808

15116822

15116787

15116823

15116818

15116802

M AJAY SHAMSHER RAM

M SUMIT ASHARAM KAITHAL

M ADITYA S LOHAKARE

F MISA BHARTI

M MOHAMMAD ATAUL MUSTAFA SIDDIQUI

M GANESH BANDU KAKDE

M MD IMRAN MURTUJA MANSURI

M ANURAG SINGH

M SUMIT SUBHASH PRASAD GOND

This app is best supported on Chrome, firefox, IE11+.
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